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:D_: FINANCE, ACCOUNTING, TAX, AUDIT & CONSULTING
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A Global Leader in IT Training, Consulting,
and Job Placement Since 2005

e Selenium Automation Testing
e SQL Server Database Administration
e Business Analyst

PROVIDED JOBS TO 7000+ STUDENTS.

100% JOB PLACEMENT
RECORD FOR THE LAST 17 YEARS.
Opportunity to get up to 50% scholarship Worker Protestion

for Bachelor's and Master's Degree as
PeopleNTech Alumni from
Partner University: www.wust.edu

“ % Washington University
‘i?,‘f*‘ ? Science and Technology

If you are making less than 80k/yr, contact now for two weeks free sessions:
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e 172-15 Hillside Avenue Queens, NY 11432 & :’;"’m;m U Corme
® 2162 Westchester Ave, Bronx, NY 10462 \ p,
e 3329 Bailey Ave, Buffalo, NY 14215 CONTACT
e 21101 Ave, Brooklyn, NY 11208 DHCARE NY LLC
® 136-20 38th Ave, Ste 3A2, Flushing, NY 11354 (718) 459-0180
® 332 Broadway, Staten Island, NY 10310 B

- E-MAIL: SUPPORT@DHCARENY.COM

k. * WEB: WWW.DHCARENY.COM
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$¢  KARNAFULLY HOME CARE LLC

KARNAFULLY A TRUSTED INSTITUTION FOR HOME CARE SERVICES
HOME CARE

WE ARE LICENSED HOME CARE SERVICES AGENCY
We Care PQ%

Your Family b2
Like Ours %ﬁf‘“

Our Servic.:es il‘l New York Counties

We Provide The Following Home Care Services

HHA (Home Health Aide)
PCA (Personal Care Assistant)
CDPAP (Consumer Directed Personal Assistance Program)

I

Service Areas (Boroughs & Counties)

Queens Dutchess |
* ¥ Bronx T < Sullivan
€ Nassau & Orange
€ Westchester < Ulster
& Suffolk € Rockland
Main Office

NYS Department of Health LHCSAs 37-20 74th Street, 2nd Fl,

Jackson Heights, NY, 11372

Jamaica Office
167-18 Hillside Ave, 2nd Fl,
Jamaica, NY, 11432

Mohammed Hasem, EA, MBA
President and CEO

MBA in Accounting

IRS Enroliled Agent

Admitted to Practice before the IRS
IRS Certifying Acceptance Agent

© Fax:347-338-6799 O 347-621-6640
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Ultracare Family Wellness of NY, Inc.
Diana's Angels Home Care Inc.

PCA/HHA HOME CARE

Service Provider

BARI
HOME CARE

YOUR HEALTH DUR CARE

Home care PCA/PA (%3 S0 AGI=2F (2ITFC Direct st HHA/PCA
Deposit 99 <G (ST =T | HICRFCFe Qv =
Home care J[{4T (20O ANE[ (FI 7 5ISt i1 =7 | @Y (T 9 Gl QA IR |

SET Medicaid €& SCaa+ 8 FICH A= 6 A1 |
We hire PCA Aides/ Provide Training & Certificate
We speak Bengali, Hindi, Urdu, Punjabi & Spanish

1 4w
"

BARI
HOME CARE

YOUR HEALTH OUR CARE
J18 898 7100

NYS- licensed LHCSA Agency Offering
Professional, compassionate care -

we are ready to help you to Enroll

PCA/HHA services.

Our Expert Team will guide you through the
LHCSA transition with trained PCA ready to help.

THE BARI GROUP

BAR

RESTAURANT

-

S

BAR

BARI
PARTY HALL

BAR
SUPERMARKET

Head Office: Jamaica Office: Bronx Office: Woodside Office: Brooklyn Office:
37-16 73rd St., 4th FL 169-06 Hillside Ave, 1412 Caslle Hill Ave  49-22 30th Ave 31 Church Ave, #8
Suite 401 2nd FL 2nd FL, Suite 201 Woodside Brooklyn, NY 11218
Jackson Heights, NY 11372 Jamaica, NY 11432  Bronx, NY 10462 NY 11377 Tel: 347-837-4908
Tel: 718-898-7100 Tel: 718-291-4163 Tel:718-319-1000 Tel: 347-242-2175  Cell: 347-777-7200
Long Island Office: Ozone Park Office: Buffalo Office: Buffalo Office: Bari Tower:

469 Donald Blvd. 1088 Liberty Ave 59 Walden Ave, 977 Sycamore St 74-09 37th Ave
Holbrook, NY 11741 Brooklyn, NY 11208 Buffalo, NY 14211 2nd Floor, Room 401

Tel: 631-428-1901 Tel: 470-447-8625 Tel: 716-891-9000 Buffalo, NY 14212  Jackson Heights,

716-400-8711  Tel: 347-272-3973  NY 11372
_ Tel: 718-898-7100
CALL US TODAY: 718-898-7100, 631-428-1901 |

Fax: 646-630-9581, info@barihomecare.com www.barihomecare.com
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917-282-9256

Moin Choudhury, Esq Email: moinlaw@gmail.com
Moin Choudhury is admitted in the United States Supreme Court and MI State only. Also admitted in the U.S. Court of International Trade located in NYC

(c iR fir ovat =w 1) g

Immigration
(To Schedule Appointment Only) M iy Choudhury

Timothy Bompart
aomeyattay  Call:911-282-9256  Atoreyatlay

E-mail: moinlaw@gmail.com

Law offices of Timothy Bompart : 37-11 74 St., Suite 209, Jackson Heights, NY 11372

Manhattan Office By Appointment Only.
Moin Choudhury Law Firm, P.C. 29200 Southfield Rd, Suite # 108, Southfield, MI 48076

1othy Bompart s agdmitied i {7 On Aoin Choudhury is admitted ir
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KEW GARDENS CINEMAS

81-05 LEFFERTS BLVD, KEW GARDENS, NY 11415

FRIDAY
SATURDAY
SUNDAY
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THURSDAY

SHOWCASE CINEMA DE LUX FARMINGDALE

1001 BROADHOLLOW RD, FARMINGDALE, NY 11735
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AUG
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8TH

9TH
10TH
11TH
12TH
13TH
14TH

2:00 PM, 5:00 PM
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2:00 PM, 5:00 PM
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2:00 PM, 5:00 PM
2:00 PM, 5:00 PM
2:15 PM, 5:15 PM

8:00 PM
8:00 PM
8:00 PM
8:00 PM
8:00 PM
8:00 PM
8:15 PM
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AUG

8TH

9TH
10TH
11TH
12TH
13TH
14TH
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4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM

715 PM
7:15 PM
7:15 PM
7:15 PM
7:15 PM
7:15 PM
7:15 PM

Tickets on theater website & box office
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BUYING, SELLING, €}
RENTING & INVESTING o

Mest e
—_# Buryimg, Selling, Renting, and Investing

Exit Realty Continental amd Make Yoar Real Estate
Dreams Come True.

CELL: 917-470-3438
OFFICE: 718-255-6423
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As Your Trusted Realtor, | Ofer
Exclusive Listings. Expert Negotiation,

MOHAMMED RASEL

Licensed Real Estate Agent

& m.rase | ealler N2 4@ gmail com
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